PREMIER TITLE

UNOFFICIAL COPY
o ommor LRI

MERS Address: P.O. Box 2026, Flint, MI 48501-2026

MERS Phonc # 1.888-679-6377 Doc# 2@83155186 Fee 285 ]2
= /9 ) 0007
ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE ISP FEE:S9.80 RPRF FEE: 51.p0
' IDUARD H. HOODY
PREPARED BY~ 00K COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

Anselmo Lindberg & Associates LLC
1771 W. Diehi Rd, Suite 120
Naperville, IL 60563-1890

DATE: 81/31/2028 62:59 py PG: 1 0F 1

e

Anselmo Lindbarg & Associates LLC
P.O. Box 322¢

Naperville, IL 605669711

FOR VALUE RECE1VER; the recéipt, adequacy, and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Mortgage
Electronic Registration Sysieiss. Inc., as mortgagee, as nominee for CrossCountry Mortgage, Inc., its successors
and assigns hereby spreads ofrecord the assignment and transfers to Lakeview Loan Servicing, LLC, all its right,
title, and interest in and to a cervain Mortgage dated June 8, 2018 and recorded on June 28, 2018 as document
number 1817910008, in the Cook Couvat-Recorder’s Office, for the sum of $171,731.00 executed by Tarocko
Garfield to Mortgage Electronic Regiciration Systems, Inc., as mortgagee, as nominee for CrossCountry Mortgage,

Inc., its successors and assigns .

The legal description of the property being assigner i

LOT 3 IN BLOCK 6 IN E. L. BRAINERDS SUBLiViSION OF TELEFORD BURNHAM'S SUBDIVISION
(EXCEPT BLOCKS 1 AND 8 THEREOF) OF THE WELsT\1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 5,
TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY,

ILLINOIS.

Permanent Real Estate Index Number: 25-05-109-021-0000
Address of Real Estate: 8808 South Laflin Street, Chicago, [llinois 60425

This instrument serves to memorialize the transfer of this mortgage loan widebhas previously taken place.

IN WITNESS WHEREFORE, this Assignment is executed this | Q% dayof Sam 20 QO
&\S\!\ﬁw n YLQUU., ASHLEY N. ROUSE / ASSISTANT SECRETARY

Mortgage Electrbnic Registration Systems, Inc., as mortgagee, as nominee for CrossCountry Morgree, Inc.,
1ts successors and assigns
v lPJﬁ inbia,

Given under my hand and official seal, State of [J1 %mta. Beack. L the
undersigned, a Notary Publxc in and for the County and

'T\\
this m day of -,20d0  State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that an agent of
Mortgage Electronic Registration Systems, Inc., as

Commission expires 20&2 mortgagee, as nominee for Crosscountry Mortgage, Inc., its
- successors and assigns , personally known to me to be the
J_M(/\_ same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing

; instrument, appeared before me in person and acknowledged
NOTKRY PUBLIC that he signed.and delivered the said instrument as his free

Jacqueline VanDerMiller and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed
i f said corporation, for the uses and oses therein set
ueline VanDerMiller 0 p , purp
JOCaTARY PUBLIC forth,
REG. #7072485 / . F19120007LCARE
COMMONWEALTH oF vm?%‘&s 7D
MY COMMISSION CXPIRES JULY 3 PREMIER TlTLE
1000 JORIE BLVD., SUITE 136

OAK BROOK, IL 80523
630-571-2111



